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BEWOHNER MÖBLIERUNG
SENEVITA MÖBLIERUNG

FLIESEN
PARKETT

LOGGIA / BALKON / TERRASSE

N

551

29
8

565 194 240

220

20
4

39
5

31
3

Brüstung O
K +0.90

Du / WC
4,1m² / Fliesen

Vertikalm
arkise Balkon

15,3m²

Reduit
2,8m² / Parkett

Küche / Wohnen / Essen
28,9m² / Parkett

Eingang
7,1m² / Parkett

Zimmer
18,6m² / Parkett
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